
 

 

 

MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT 
 

MM/BQ/056                                                    11.01.2022 
 

To,     

                                              

 
Dear Sir, 

 

Sub:- Budgetary quotation 

 

You are requested to kindly furnish your budgetary quotation for the subject items in the following format:- 
Code Description Qty.  Basic 

Rate/unit 

(Rs.) 

Freight/ 

unit 

 (Rs.) 

Insurance 

/unit 

   (Rs.) 

GST/ 

unit 

(Rs.) 

FOR 

Destination 

Amount/uni

t(Rs.) 

HSN 

Code  

NS 

 

M07010020 

 

 

M07022210 

 

 

M07011120 

 

 

M07015150 

 

 

M07012150 

 

 

M02180040 

 

 

M13160020 

 

M13160010 

 

M13110010 

 

Aluminium (Silver) paints in 20 ltrs pk 

 

Paint, white, flat, synthetic enamel, in 4 ltrs 

container 

 

Paint, metal primer, red oxide in 20 ltrs. 

Container 

 

Paint, black, synthetic enamel, high gloss 

exterior, to be supplied in 4 ltrs. Container 

 

Paint, sky blue, synthetic enamel, in 1 ltr. 

Container 

 

Paint, signal red, synthetic enamel, in 1 ltr. 

Container 

 

Brush, for scratching, bristles of steel wire, 4 

rows of 1”long bristles, 12” overall length. 

 

Broom, soft. 

 

Broom, Goa type 

 

Bleaching powder, to be supplied in 25 kgs. 

pack 

80 Ltrs 

 

20 Ltrs 

 

 

60 Ltrs 

 

 

20 Ltrs 

 

 

12 Ltrs 

 

 

12 Ltrs 

 

 

24 Nos 

 

 

200 Nos 

 

200 Nos 

 

250 Kgs 

 

      

Kindly note that we are a Govt. of India organization, and as such:- 

 

1. VALIDITY: Your quotation should be valid for 45 days from the date of opening. Confirm 

acceptance. 

2. Kindly mention the HSN/SAC No. at the time of quoting. 

3. Kindly submit your budgetary quotation no. MM/BQ/056 on or before due date i.e. 21/01/2022.  

 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
 

 

 

 

Sr. DY. MATERIALS MANAGER 

MPT Website 

 
 


