

## MORMUGAO PORT TRUST MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT



MM/BQ/056 11.01.2022

To,

Dear Sir,

## Sub:- Budgetary quotation

You are requested to kindly furnish your budgetary quotation for the subject items in the following format:-

Code	Description	Qty.	Basic Rate/unit (Rs.)	Freight/ unit (Rs.)	Insurance /unit (Rs.)	GST/ unit (Rs.)	FOR Destination Amount/uni t(Rs.)	HSN Code
NS	Aluminium (Silver) paints in 20 ltrs pk	80 Ltrs						
M07010020	Paint, white, flat, synthetic enamel, in 4 ltrs container	20 Ltrs						
M07022210	Paint, metal primer, red oxide in 20 ltrs. Container	60 Ltrs						
M07011120	Paint, black, synthetic enamel, high gloss exterior, to be supplied in 4 ltrs. Container	20 Ltrs						
M07015150	Paint, sky blue, synthetic enamel, in 1 ltr. Container	12 Ltrs						
M07012150	Paint, signal red, synthetic enamel, in 1 ltr. Container	12 Ltrs						
M02180040	Brush, for scratching, bristles of steel wire, 4 rows of 1"long bristles, 12" overall length.	24 Nos						
M13160020	Broom, soft.	200 Nos						
M13160010	Broom, Goa type	200 Nos						
M13110010	Bleaching powder, to be supplied in 25 kgs. pack	250 Kgs						

Kindly note that we are a Govt. of India organization, and as such:-

- 1. **VALIDITY:** Your quotation should be valid for 45 days from the date of opening. **Confirm acceptance**.
- 2. Kindly mention the HSN/SAC No. at the time of quoting.
- 3. Kindly submit your budgetary quotation no. MM/BQ/056 on or before due date i.e. 21/01/2022.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

## Sr. DY. MATERIALS MANAGER

MPT Website